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* A lexander S ibba ld837
Pacif ic Coast- SC

3.200 2.900 2.3002.7003.6003.200Diff:1 
8.2008.900 8.800 9.050 8.4508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.00011.350 10.50011.750 11.90012.40012.100F ina l:

Place: 7T 7 10 16 1 1 2T

Dem ian S eba t836
Pacif ic Coast- SC

2.400 2.900 2.2003.1003.2003.200Diff:2T
8.9508.450 8.850 8.150 9.1008.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.65012.000 11.15011.250 10.55012.05011.650F ina l:

Place: 16 1 1T 8 8 2 2T

* Grant Andersen789
Go For It USA

2.400 3.000 2.2002.9003.6003.700Diff:2T
8.8007.300 8.900 8.850 8.3008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.65011.300 11.00011.750 11.10012.50011.000F ina l:

Place: 7T 3 9 5T 10 3T 4 

* Jackson Braddock826
North Va lley - AZ

1.600 2.500 2.2002.4003.2003.000Diff:4 
8.6008.650 9.100 8.950 8.5009.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.35011.000 10.80011.350 11.25012.30011.650F ina l:

Place: 3 8 11 17 4 6 5 

* A idan V isaya774
Dav is Diamonds

1.600 2.800 2.2002.1003.0002.700Diff:5 
8.4509.200 8.900 9.100 8.9009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
67.85011.700 10.65011.200 10.50011.90011.900F ina l:

Place: 13T 6 6* 14 2T 14T 6 

Blake  Kennedy830
Agility - SC

2.400 2.700 2.3002.9004.1003.500Diff:6 
7.4507.950 8.050 8.650 9.1008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
67.40011.800 9.75011.550 10.70012.15011.450F ina l:

Place: 5T 4T 8 5T 9 16 7 

* Nations Ne ff815
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

2.200 2.900 2.2002.8003.0003.200Diff:7 
7.2508.500 9.200 8.700 8.3009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.30011.200 9.45011.500 11.25012.20011.700F ina l:

Place: 17 4T 3T 9 6T 9 8 

Noah Kovach832
Pacif ic Coast- SC

2.400 2.800 1.7002.7003.6003.200Diff:8 
8.6007.600 8.600 8.900 8.5508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.25011.350 10.30011.600 11.00012.20010.800F ina l:

Place: 15 11 3T 7 12 5 9 

Ellio t M cReynolds770
Dav is Diamonds

2.200 2.700 2.2002.1003.0002.700Diff:9 
8.5508.650 8.450 9.500 8.1509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.20010.850 10.75011.600 11.20011.45011.350F ina l:

Place: 13T 14 3T 15 2T 3T 10 

* Chase  Lyftogt782
Victory - SC

2.400 3.200 2.3002.9002.7002.900Diff:10 
8.5008.550 8.850 8.700 8.6008.200Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.50011.800 10.80011.600 10.60010.25011.450F ina l:
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Ow en Costlow819
Xteme Gymnastics- AZ

3.200 2.500 3.1003.1003.1003.500Diff:11 
6.9008.550 8.550 7.400 7.4009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.3509.900 10.00010.500 12.25011.65012.050F ina l:

Place: 4 13 12T 3 13 12* 12 

A lexander Coble768
Dav is Diamonds

2.200 3.000 2.3002.1002.2003.100Diff:12 
7.5008.650 8.150 9.000 7.7009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.15010.700 9.80011.100 11.45010.35011.750F ina l:

Place: 9* 9 15 12T 14 14T 13 

Ow en Pearson807
O ld Pueblo- AZ

1.800 2.600 1.6002.1003.4002.700Diff:13 
8.1508.850 8.300 8.600 7.9509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.00010.550 9.75010.700 10.75011.70011.550F ina l:

Place: 9* 12 14 12T 15 11 14 

Zander Nolte816
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.700 1.8002.8003.0002.700Diff:14 
8.0508.850 8.250 8.000 7.6509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.55010.350 9.85010.800 10.75011.25011.550F ina l:

Place: 11T 15 12T 4 5 12* 15 

* Brooks Link827
North Va lley - AZ

1.600 3.000 2.3002.2002.2003.400Diff:15 
7.5008.200 7.300 8.900 8.4009.800Exec:

__.___-0.100 -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.40011.400 9.80011.100 11.4009.20011.500F ina l:

Place: 11T 16 6* 18 11 7* 16 

* Ian Jackson831
Pacif ic Coast- SC

2.400 3.200 2.3002.9003.0003.300Diff:16 
8.2008.200 5.750 8.650 7.7508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
63.45010.950 10.50011.550 10.2008.75011.500F ina l:

Place: 18 17* 17 10T 17 17 17 

David M acom ber776
IGC -NC

2.200 1.700 1.6002.2000.0002.900Diff:17 
7.7507.250 0.000 8.400 6.8008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
49.5008.500 9.35010.600 10.9000.00010.150F ina l:

Place: 5T 17* 16 10T 18 18 18 

S ean Burger825
F lex  Gymnastics- AZ

1.600 0.000 0.0002.3000.0002.900Diff:18 
0.0008.800 0.000 8.350 0.0009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
33.2500.000 0.00010.650 10.9000.00011.700F ina l:
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